
Referendum-related Presentations 2022

Date & time Group & contact Location Staff School Board

July 28, Thursday Coalition for
Strong Schools

Colvill Park Anne –

Sept. 9, Friday
5:30 p.m.

Block Party (table
at event)

Third and Bush Tonya Roth &
Mikayla Beuch

Holly Tauer

Sept. 10, Saturday
noon to 6 p.m.

Hispanic Festival
(table distribution)

Central Park Jill w/ Coalition for
Strong Schools

Holly Tauer

Sept. 15, Thursday
5 p.m.

LWV candidate
forum (table
distribution)

Central Park Anne & Dawn Frank

Sept. 20, Tuesday,
noon

Rotary,
Clare Pavelka

Holiday Inn Martina & Anne
(Frank attended)

Jim Bryant

Sept. 21, Wed.
11:30-1 p.m.

RWPS Community
Ed Advisory Coun.

RWHS, Cmty. Ed.
conference room

Anne

Sept. 26,
6 p.m.

Red Wing City
Council

City Hall Anne Holly Tauer

Oct. 7, Friday,
7:30-9 a.m.

AM Expresso Mayo Maddie

Oct. 12, Wed.,
noon

Women’s Network RWHS J104 Martina Wagner Pam Roe

Oct. 13, Thursday
9:30 a.m.

Golden K
Bruce Klair
380-0644

Pottery Place Frank Norton Anna Ostendorf

Oct. 17, Monday,
11:30-2

Chamber: RW
Manufacturing
annual lunch

St. James Hotel Frank?
Anne, Jill, Dawn

Oct. 18, Tuesday
5-7 p.m.

Chamber’s Biz
Expo (table only)

St. James Hotel Community Ed
staff, Frank?



Calls/emails placed

Lions – Frank is going to meet with two club members.

Deer Crest – 267-5444 (Jane Donkers) Brenda is the activities director
Village Cooperative (Bunny Petersen) – 651-212-6554 Julie is the activities director

HRA – 388-7571 (Jessica Kittsman M-Th) –
Minnesota State College SE – will be part of the early October state-mandated voter forum.
(Melissa Carrington-Irwin & Katryn)

Dawnbreakers Kiwanis – Kay Kuhlmann

Other Presentations 2022-2023

Date & time Group & contact Location Staff Topic

Aug. 25, Thursday Noontime Kiwanis St. James Hotel Kirk Thompson RWHS

Oct. 11, Tuesday,
noon

Rotary,
Clare Pavelka

Holiday Inn –

Oct. 12, Wed., noon Women’s Network RWHS J104 Martina Wagner

Oct. 13, Thursday
9:30 a.m.

Golden K
Bruce Klair
380-0644

Pottery Place Frank Norton


